
Nationwide Single-Line Plans

Monthly
Anytime Minutes

Premium Plan
• Voice calls
•  Unlimited Messaging to 

anyone on any network in 
the U.S.

• V CAST VPak, VZ NavigatorSM 
  and Mobile Email

Select Plan
•  Voice calls
•  Unlimited Messaging to 

anyone on any network in 
the U.S.

Basic Plan
•  Voice calls

Per-Minute 
Rate After 
AllowanceMonthly Access - After Discount

450  $79.99  $59.99  $39.99 45¢

900  $99.99  $79.99  $59.99 40¢

1,350  $119.99  $99.99  $79.99 35¢

Unlimited $139.99 $119.99 $99.99 -
Data Sent 

or Received Included $1.99/MB $1.99/MB

Nationwide Single-Line and 
Family SharePlan Calling Plans
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Please contact your Verizon Wireless business specialist for 
additional information on products, pricing and services.

Nationwide Family SharePlan® Plans – For the First Two Lines

Monthly Shared
Anytime Minutes

Premium Plan
• Voice calls
•  Unlimited Messaging to 

anyone on any network in 
the U.S.

• V CAST VPak, VZ NavigatorSM 
  and Mobile Email

Select Plan
•  Voice calls
•  Unlimited Messaging to 

anyone on any network in 
the U.S.

Basic Plan
•  Voice calls

Per-Minute 
Rate After 
AllowanceMonthly Access - After Discount

700  $139.99  $99.99  $69.99 45¢

1400  $159.99  $119.99  $89.99 40¢

2100  $179.99   $139.99  $109.99 35¢

3000  $219.99  $179.99  $149.99 25¢

4000  $269.99  $229.99  $199.99 20¢

6000  $369.99  $329.99  $299.99 20¢
Add a line

(Up to 3 
additional lines)

$29.99 for Premium Plan

or $9.99 for Select Plan
$9.99 $9.99 -

Data Sent 
or Received Included $1.99/MB $1.99/MB -

Pick 5 friends on 
Nationwide Single-Line Plans

with 900+ Anytime Minutes

Pick 10 friends on 
Nationwide Family SharePlans 

with 1400+ Anytime Minutes

Introducing Friends & Family®
for employees of
Choose the 5 or 10  people you want to talk with the most—visit verizonwireless.com
to set up your Friends & Family numbers today, and change them online whenever you want.

Friends & Family: Only domestic landline or wireless numbers (other than 411, 900 numbers, or customer’s own wireless or Voice Mail access numbers) may be added; all qualifying lines on 
an account share the same Friends & Family numbers, up to account’s eligibility limits; My Verizon required to set up and manage Friends & Family numbers. See Business Specialist and brochures 
for details.
Activation and Early Termination Fees: Activation Fee/line: $35. Early Termination Fee: up to $175 per line. Taxes, Surcharges, and Fees, such as E911 and gross receipt charges, vary by market, and 
as of January 1, 2009, add between 4% and 36% to your standard monthly access and other charges. Monthly Federal Universal Service (9.5% of interstate and international telcom charges, as of 
January 1, 2009; varies quarterly based on FCC rate), Regulatory (up to 7¢/line) and Administrative (85¢/line) charges are Verizon Wireless charges, not taxes, and are subject to change. For more 
details on these Verizon Wireless charges, call 1.888.684.1888. ©2009 Verizon Wireless.

Employee Discount

       %
Your discount o�  of your Monthly 

Access Fees. 1- or 2-yr. line term on eligible 
Calling Plans $34.99 or higher required.

To register for your employee 
discount, go to: 
verizonwireless.com/discount

Introducing Friends & Family®
for employees of the Government

$32.79

$49.19

$65.59

$49.19

$65.59

$81.99

$65.59

$81.99

$98.39

$59.19

$75.59

$91.99

$124.79

$165.79

$247.79

$83.79

$100.19

$116.59

$149.39

$190.39

$272.39

$120.19

$136.59

$152.99

$185.79

$226.79

$308.79

18%

Mike Janosko
717-673-2981 cell
717-540-6417 office
717-541-2020 fax
Michael.Janosko@verizonwireless.com


