

verizonwireless

Introducing Friends & Family® for employees of the Government

Choose the 5 or 10 people you want to talk with the most—visit verizonwireless.com to set up your Friends & Family numbers today, and change them online whenever you want.

Nationwide Single-Line Plans								
Monthly	Premium Plan • Voice calls • Unlimited Messaging to anyone on any network in the U.S. • V CASTVPak, VZ Navigator SM and Mobile Email	Select Plan • Voice calls • Unlimited Messaging to anyone on any network in the U.S.	Basic Plan • Voice calls	Per-Minute Rate After				
Anytime Minutes		Monthly Access - After Discount		Allowance				
450	\$79.99 \$65.59	\$59.99 \$49.19	\$ 39.99 \$32.79	45¢				
900	\$99.99 \$81.99	\$79.99 \$65.59	\$59.99 \$49.19	40¢				
1,350	\$119.99 \$98.39	\$99.99 \$81.99	\$79.99 \$65.59	35¢				
Unlimited	\$139.99	\$119.99	\$99.99	-				
Data Sent or Received	Included	\$1.99/MB	\$1.99/MB					

Em	nplo	yee D	iscoun
		•	

18%

Your discount off of your Monthly Access Fees. 1- or 2-yr. line term on eligible Calling Plans \$34.99 or higher required.

Nationwide Family SharePlan® Plans – For the First Two Lines							
Monthly Shared Anytime Minutes	Premium Plan Voice calls Unlimited Messaging to anyone on any network in the U.S. V CAST VPak, VZ Navigator SM and Mobile Email	Select Plan • Voice calls • Unlimited Messaging to anyone on any network in the U.S. Monthly Access - After Discount	Basic Plan • Voice calls	Per-Minute Rate After Allowance			
700	\$139.99 \$120.19	\$99.99 \$83.79	\$69.99 \$59.19	45¢			
1400	\$159.99 \$136.59	\$119.99 \$100.19	\$89.99 \$75.59	40¢			
2100	\$ 179.99 \$152.99	\$139.99 \$116.59	\$109.99 \$91.99	35¢			
3000	\$219.99 \$185.79	\$179.99 \$149.39	\$149.99 \$124.79	25¢			
4000	\$269.99 \$226.79	\$229.99 \$190.39	\$199.99 \$165.79	20¢			
6000	\$369.99 \$308.79	\$329.99 \$272.39	\$299.99 \$247.79	20¢			
Add a line (Up to 3 additional lines)	\$29.99 for Premium Plan or \$9.99 for Select Plan	\$9.99	\$9.99	-			
Data Sent or Received	Included	\$1.99/MB	\$1.99/MB	-			

Pick **5** friends on **Nationwide** Single-Line Plans
with 900+ Anytime Minutes

Friends & Family

Pick **10** friends on **Nationwide** Family SharePlans with 1400+ Anytime Minutes

Please contact your Verizon Wireless business specialist for additional information on products, pricing and services.

Mike Janosko

717-673-2981 cell 717-540-6417 office 717-541-2020 fax

Michael.Janosko@verizonwireless.com

Friends & Family: Only domestic landline or wireless numbers (other than 411, 900 numbers, or customer's own wireless or Voice Mail access numbers) may be added; all qualifying lines on an account share the same Friends & Family numbers, up to account's eligibility limits; My Verizon required to set up and manage Friends & Family numbers. See Business Specialist and brochures for details.

Activation and Early Termination Fees: Activation Fee/line: \$35. Early Termination Fee: up to \$175 per line. Taxes, Surcharges, and Fees, such as E911 and gross receipt charges, vary by market, and as of January 1, 2009, add between 4% and 36% to your standard monthly access and other charges. Monthly Federal Universal Service (9.5% of interstate and international telcom charges, as of January 1, 2009; varies quarterly based on FCC rate), Regulatory (up to 7¢/line) and Administrative (85¢/line) charges are Verizon Wireless charges, not taxes, and are subject to change. For more details on these Verizon Wireless charges, call 1.888.684.1888. ©2009 Verizon Wireless.

To register for your employee discount, go to: verizonwireless.com/discount